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--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. – A1                                            GARA 1 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) ZEDIU ROBERTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 10 85 
2) MARISALDI SARA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 13 57 
3) GIULIANI LINDA 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 13 87 
4) RECCHIONI BEATRICE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 15 65 
5) GUIDI GIULIA 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 17 73 
6) MAURIELLO MICHELLE 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 18 89 
7) LANZI SOFIA 2006 PODIUM NUOTO 01 19 68 
8) GELSOMINI MATILDE 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 19 72 
9) GAVIOLI GIORGIA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 19 89 
10) BACCARANI CAMILLA 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 20 52 
10) LAZZARINI VIRGINIA 2006 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 20 52 
12) BATTINI LUCIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 22 18 
13) CECCHETTI ASIA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 22 75 
14) VACCHI BEATRICE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 22 93 
15) MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 2006 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 23 40 
16) RICCI ALICE 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 23 56 
17) BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 16 
18) CAVALIERI NICOLE 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 24 61 
19) SAVI CARLOTTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 24 63 
20) SERRA MARTINA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 24 66 
20) STANZANI ALESSIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 24 66 
22) SANMARTINI ASIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 25 08 
23) TARTARI ALICE 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 25 28 
24) FERRETTI CHIARA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 25 86 
25) LEFRANC CARLA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 26 03 
26) CUSANO ELEONORA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 26 22 
27) ALIANI MARTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 26 58 
28) CATTABRIGA GRETA 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 26 64 
29) CASADIO ALICE 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 26 77 
30) CINTI ELISA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 27 07 
31) GUIDI CHIARA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 27 70 
32) GARDA ALESSIA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 28 28 
33) BENDINI FEDERICA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 28 43 
33) DEL CARLO MARIA VITTORIA2006 UNINUOTO 01 28 43 
35) NORI SARA 2006 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 29 63 
36) FORLANI ANNA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 30 22 
37) ALBERANI MADDALENA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 30 46 
38) BENDINI ELISA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 30 69 
39) TERENZI MATILDE 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 30 76 
40) LINGUERRI SARA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 30 79 
41) ZANNONI GRETA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 30 87 
42) MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 2006 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 31 00 
43) CAPRARA GRETA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 31 23 
44) BEBECI ANJA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 31 76 
45) ARBIZZANI MARTINA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 31 94 
46) TANZILLO GINEVRA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 32 49 
47) LAZZARI BEATRICE 2006 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 33 01 
48) DAVOLI VIOLA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 33 27 
49) BRUSA RACHELE 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 33 65 
50) BAVARONE MARTA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 34 44 
51) MOLINARI SILVIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 35 00 
52) CALEFFI MARTINA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 36 32 
53) FERRARI EVA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 39 21 
54) CORTICELLI ASIA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 40 58 
55) CAPRINI ANNAGIULIA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 43 05 
56) TIRINI VIOLA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 43 16 
57) BICOCCHI BIANCA 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 02 01 84 
58) TOSATTO IRENE 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 02 06 26 
59) MONTI CATERINA 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 02 06 84 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ -------- 

 

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1                                     GARA 2 /TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) ZIVERI MARCO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 08 75 
2) MONARI RICCARDO 2005 SPORT 2000 01 09 28 
3) GASPERI DENIS 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 10 89 
4) BATTOCCHIO ENEA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 11 23 
5) PIVETTI LEONARDO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 11 62 
6) VACCHI GIACOMO 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 12 25 
7) IORIO RICCARDO 2005 SPIRIT & SPORT 01 13 90 
8) PANZANI ALESSANDRO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 13 93 
9) FRASSINETI ANDREA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 14 07 
10) CASALINI EDOARDO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 14 42 
11) MERIGHI DIEGO 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 15 13 
12) MIGLIORI GIACOMO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 17 28 
13) GODOLI GIAN MARCO 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 17 51 
14) RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 17 59 
15) GRILLINI MARCO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 17 88 
16) BONZAGNI ENRICO 2005 SPORT 2000 01 18 20 
17) GRILLO FRANCESCO 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 18 40 
18) GRAVANTE MARCO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 18 41 
19) FORNI SIMONE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 18 70 
20) TONINI FEDERICO 2005 GENS AQUATICA 01 18 81 
21) BIGIANI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 18 90 
22) REGGIANI RICCARDO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 19 20 
23) TAMARRI SIMONE 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 19 22 
23) VILLANI MATTEO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 19 22 
25) DIANINI NICOLO' 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 79 
26) CAPUCI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 20 96 
27) BERTI SIMONE 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 21 64 
28) NUCCI EDOARDO 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 21 94 
29) TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 22 38 
30) ZANNI RICCARDO 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 22 86 
31) BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 23 56 
32) ZUCCHINI EDOARDO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 23 82 
33) MADURERI THOMAS 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 24 01 
34) MONTANARI DAVIDE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 24 71 
35) CAPPI MARCO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 25 22 
36) VALDESALICI JACOPO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 25 29 
37) VUOCOLO THOMAS 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 25 60 
38) BERTELLI ANDREA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 25 62 
39) CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 25 97 
40) RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 27 34 
41) OLEARI ENRICO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 27 89 
42) FOSCHINI NICOLO' 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 28 74 
43) GUARINO FRANCESCO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 30 61 
44) CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 30 81 
45) VERRI SEBASTIANO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 32 34 
46) CAVALLINI SIMONE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 33 61 
47) GRISENTI SIMONE 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 35 24 
48) SCALTRITI FILIPPO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 35 84 
49) BERTOI ENRICO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 38 10 
50) TUTUJANU STEPHAN 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 38 74 
51) BILLI STEFANO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 45 29 
52) ZOPPELLARI ANDREA 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 47 84 
nc PENNACCHIO NICOLA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------ 

 

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2                                          GARA 3 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1) BRAGAGLIA GRETA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 08 44 
2) MARTINI GIULIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 08 70 
3) PIERANTONI GINEVRA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 11 01 
4) CAVEDONI CAROLINA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 11 24 
5) BALLARDINI ALESSIA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 12 35 
6) VICINO MATILDE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 12 45 
7) GROSSI FRANCESCA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 12 52 
8) BUZZI BEATRICE 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 13 45 
9) MASINA GIORGIA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 13 55 
10) MATTIOLI REBECCA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 13 56 
10) VIGNOLA GRETA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 13 56 
12) PAGANINI MARTINA 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 13 58 
13) URBAN GIULIA 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 13 62 
14) VEGGETTI FRANCESCA 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 13 91 
15) GUALDI BIANCA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 16 27 
16) LIPPARINI OLIVIA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 17 13 
17) ANSALONI FRANCESCA 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 17 38 
17) BRUNETTI ALESSIA 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 17 38 
19) ANTONUCCI LAURA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 18 22 
20) CANDINI SABRINA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 18 83 
21) GARUTTI CARLOTTA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 19 75 
22) LUGLI ANNA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 19 93 
23) CURIA GIULIA 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 20 26 
24) FALFERI SELVAGGIA 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 20 68 
25) MANGANO ASIA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 20 72 
26) TINELLI ALESSIA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 21 09 
27) VITAGLIANO IRENE 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 21 20 
28) BERSELLINI ANNALISA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 21 23 
29) SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 21 30 
30) RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 21 33 
31) BERARDI ALICE 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 22 24 
32) GREGORAT SOFIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 22 86 
33) MICHELINI SARA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 23 11 
34) BULGARELLI GIADA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 23 66 
35) MONELLI SOFIA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 24 05 
36) PAGLIARI VIRGINIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 24 27 
37) BOTTIGLIERO CHIARA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 24 62 
38) OLINGAY ATHENA 2005 SPIRIT & SPORT 01 25 17 
39) DE SIERVO ARIANNA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 26 05 
40) SERRA ALICE 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 26 17 
41) COMANI SARA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 26 22 
42) SOLA ARIANNA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 26 42 
43) RINALDI NICOLE MIA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 27 32 
44) AMORETTI MARIA VIRGINIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 27 34 
45) BERTIN FRANCESCA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 27 47 
46) ALBORESI CARLOTTA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 27 67 
47) ZARE ZIRAK MAIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 28 09 
48) COPPA EMMA 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 28 72 
49) BAREZZI NORA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 29 83 
50) MOLINARI GIULIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 33 56 
51) GOLINELLI ELISA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 44 95 
52) VERONESI NICOLE 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 02 15 50 
------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2                                                GARA 4 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------   
1) BENASSI MARCO 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 03 94 
2) POLASTRI DARIO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 04 11 
3) GOZZI RICCARDO 2004 UNINUOTO 01 04 80 
4) DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA 2004 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 06 23 
5) ALIBERTI PIETRO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 07 62 
6) SERRA MATTEO 2004 ACQUA TIME 01 08 26 
7) RIVELLI TOMMASO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 08 54 
8) CASSI ANDREA 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 08 66 
9) BONZAGNI GIORGIO 2004 SPORT 2000 01 09 10 
10) OLIVIERI DAVIDE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 09 24 
11) ANSALONI LUCA 2004 ACQUA TIME 01 09 37 
12) PARAGAS DANIEL 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 09 40 
13) CORUZZI MATTEO 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 09 70 
14) TAGLIATTI THOMAS 2004 DELFINO 93 01 09 90 
15) SITA' RICCARDO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 10 33 
16) MANFREDINI NICOLO' 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 10 44 
17) SASSATELLI LORENZO 2004 SPORT 2000 01 10 46 
18) TALERICO LUCA 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 11 82 
19) SPARACO TOMMASO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 12 01 
20) CHIARI ANDREA 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 12 36 
21) TOSI LUCA 2004 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 12 42 
22) BAYUMI KARIM 2004 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 12 80 
23) BOSSOLO MIRCO 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 13 08 
24) BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 2004 SPORT 2000 01 13 69 
25) RICCARDI DAVIDE 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 14 47 
26) GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 14 66 
27) MONGARDI ALESSANDRO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 15 21 
28) VALENTINI PAOLO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 15 30 
29) MARZAROLI ZENO 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 15 56 
30) TRENTINI FRANCESCO 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 16 78 
31) CRUCCO ALESSANDRO 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 16 89 
32) FALCONE EMANUELE 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 17 21 
33) D'AMICO RICCARDO 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 17 93 
34) RUOSI NICCOLO' 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 18 02 
35) TAMPIERI MARCO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 18 27 
36) NOTARI GIACOMO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 18 32 
37) RANXHA ENEA 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 20 22 
38) ROSSI MATTIA 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 20 94 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1                                                     GARA 5 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 22 03 
2) MORINI ANGELICA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 24 40 
3) MARISALDI SARA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 24 70 
4) MAURIELLO MICHELLE 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 25 49 
5) AMBROSO EMMA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 25 83 
6) MODULA CARLOTTA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 26 05 
7) VEGGETTI MICHELA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 26 59 
8) GUIDI GIULIA 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 26 60 
9) GELSOMINI MATILDE 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 27 10 
10) GIULIANI LINDA 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 29 54 
11) PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 29 90 
12) GAVIOLI GIORGIA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 30 16 
13) BACCARANI CAMILLA 2006 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 31 74 
14) GREGORI GIULIA 2006 DELFINO 93 01 32 01 
15) LAZZARINI VIRGINIA 2006 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 32 09 
16) RICCI ALICE 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 33 79 
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17) CASALINI ANNA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 34 64 
18) CAVALIERI NICOLE 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 35 43 
19) SERRA MARTINA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 35 97 
20) TUDOR ROBERTA 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 36 08 
21) DENTI CARLOTTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 37 36 
22) BERTOCCHI GIULIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 42 
23) BATTINI LUCIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 37 70 
24) SANMARTINI ASIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 37 79 
25) VENTURA ALEXIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 38 12 
26) LEFRANC CARLA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 38 28 
27) BRUSA RACHELE 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 38 74 
28) CUSANO ELEONORA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 39 76 
29) CAPRARA GRETA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 40 68 
30) LAGGIA VITTORIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 41 52 
31) ZANNONI GRETA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 41 69 
32) FERRETTI CHIARA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 42 46 
33) TERENZI MATILDE 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 42 96 
34) GARDA ALESSIA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 43 34 
35) BEBECI ANJA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 43 58 
36) BENDINI ELISA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 43 59 
37) ALIANI MARTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 44 57 
38) DAVOLI VIOLA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 44 91 
39) CALEFFI MARTINA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 45 19 
40) MOLINARI SILVIA 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 45 35 
41) BIORDI ADELE 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 47 62 
42) FERRARI EVA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 48 21 
43) TIRINI VIOLA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 49 65 
nc LAZZARI BEATRICE 2006 COOP CONS NE PARMA Squalificat 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1                                                     GARA 6 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) PANZANI ALESSANDRO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 18 56 
2) VARINI SAMUELE 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 19 79 
3) BERTONCELLI ANDREA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 56 
4) VACCHI GIACOMO 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 22 44 
5) FRASSINETI ANDREA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 25 71 
6) DAVOLIO NICHOLAS 2005 UNINUOTO 01 26 42 
7) BACCHINI ALBERTO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 27 45 
8) RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 27 62 
9) LUGLI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 28 23 
10) SCIANNA CRISTIAN 2005 SPIRIT & SPORT 01 30 08 
11) MIGLIORI GIACOMO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 31 14 
12) BELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 31 53 
13) DIANINI NICOLO' 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 40 
14) VILLANI MATTEO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 32 75 
15) FOSCHINI NICOLO' 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 32 88 
16) FORNI SIMONE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 33 15 
17) TONINI FEDERICO 2005 GENS AQUATICA 01 33 56 
18) GRAVANTE MARCO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 34 55 
19) CAPUCI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 36 94 
20) CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 40 59 
21) ZANNI RICCARDO 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 40 76 
22) VALENTINI LORENZO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 41 03 
23) ATALLAH MARCO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 45 79 
24) TUTUJANU STEPHAN 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 45 87 
25) GRISENTI SIMONE 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 47 36 
26) GHIZZONI ARONNE Luciano 2005 UNINUOTO 01 48 33 
nc GUARINO FRANCESCO 2005 UNINUOTO Squalificat 
nc OLEARI ENRICO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 
nc VUOCOLO THOMAS 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. Squalificat 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2                                                   GARA 7 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1) MARTINI GIULIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 16 98 
2) FAIETTI GIORGIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 18 74 
3) VIGNOLA GRETA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 18 94 
4) GOVONI OLIVIA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 22 71 
5) CAVEDONI CAROLINA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 23 83 
6) URBAN GIULIA 2005 RUBIERA NUOTO ASD 01 24 05 
7) VEGGETTI FRANCESCA 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 25 71 
8) LIPPARINI OLIVIA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 27 62 
9) VICINI VALENTINA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 28 33 
10) LUGLI ANNA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 28 77 
11) MATTIOLI REBECCA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 29 08 
12) BRUNETTI ALESSIA 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 29 28 
13) MANGANO ASIA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 30 40 
14) GROSSI FRANCESCA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 30 45 
15) MONELLI SOFIA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 31 13 
16) PACCUSSE KATIA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 32 68 
17) PAGLIARI VIRGINIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 33 48 
18) GUALDI EMMA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 34 08 
19) TINELLI ALESSIA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 35 30 
20) SERRA ALICE 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 36 77 
21) BOTTIGLIERO CHIARA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 37 18 
22) DE SIERVO ARIANNA 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 37 64 
23) VITAGLIANO IRENE 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 38 28 
24) RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 39 50 
25) ZARE ZIRAK MAIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 40 66 
26) ALBORESI CARLOTTA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 45 76 
27) GOLINELLI ELISA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 55 07 
nc AMORETTI MARIA VIRGINIA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA Squalificat 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2                                                      GARA 8 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) POLASTRI DARIO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 11 49 
2) MARCHETTI SIMONE 2004 DELFINO 93 01 15 06 
3) AGUZZI EMANUELE 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 16 29 
4) SASSATELLI LORENZO 2004 SPORT 2000 01 18 99 
5) REBOSIO ALESSANDRO 2004 GENS AQUATICA 01 19 02 
6) BONZAGNI GIORGIO 2004 SPORT 2000 01 20 29 
7) DE LUCA ROBERTO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 20 94 
8) BELLINI SAMUELE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 21 12 
9) ORLANDO KEVIN 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 21 52 
10) TOSCANO DANIELE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 22 19 
11) MONDINI DINO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 23 51 
12) PIOLA MATTEO 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 23 94 
13) BERNARDELLI CHRISTIAN 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 24 01 
14) RUOSI NICCOLO' 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 24 25 
15) OLIVIERI DAVIDE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 25 23 
16) BAYUMI KARIM 2004 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 25 97 
17) BACCARANI FILIPPO 2004 UNINUOTO 01 26 25 
18) BOSSOLO MIRCO 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 27 93 
19) NOTARI GIACOMO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 28 21 
20) FALCONE EMANUELE 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 28 77 
21) CRUCCO ALESSANDRO 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 29 16 
22) RANXHA ENEA 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 30 10 
23) TAMPIERI MARCO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 33 27 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 

 

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1                                                          GARA 9 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) PADRONI VIRGINIA 2006 DELFINO 93 01 30 58 
2) FIORINI MARTINA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 30 95 
3) RECCHIONI BEATRICE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 32 60 
4) PERRONE ANNA LUCIA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 34 63 
5) LANZI SOFIA 2006 PODIUM NUOTO 01 35 35 
6) ZEDIU ROBERTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 37 02 
7) CASADIO ALICE 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 39 89 
8) NORI SARA 2006 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 43 40 
9) AMBROSO EMMA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 43 68 
10) GREGORI GIULIA 2006 DELFINO 93 01 46 12 
11) TARTARI ALICE 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 46 40 
12) TANZILLO GINEVRA 2006 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 46 55 
13) SPAGGIARI ISABEL 2006 UNINUOTO 01 49 09 
14) LAGGIA VITTORIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 49 16 
15) STANZANI ALESSIA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 49 68 
16) ARBIZZANI MARTINA 2006 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 49 77 
17) CORTICELLI ASIA 2006 SPORT 2000 01 50 35 
18) GUIDI CHIARA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 51 21 
19) SAVI CARLOTTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 51 38 
20) DENTI CARLOTTA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 51 82 
21) LINGUERRI SARA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 52 40 
22) BAVARONE MARTA 2006 ACQUA TIME 01 53 61 
23) CATTABRIGA GRETA 2006 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 53 63 
24) MEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 2006 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 53 64 
25) BIORDI ADELE 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 55 71 
26) FORLANI ANNA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 56 21 
27) CINTI ELISA 2006 UNINUOTO 02 00 82 
28) CAPRINI ANNAGIULIA 2006 CUS FERRARA ASD 02 02 52 
29) VENTURA ALEXIA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02 05 80 
30) MODULA CARLOTTA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 02 06 02 
nc CASALINI ANNA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Squalificat 
nc MOLINARI SOFIA 2006 ACQUA TIME Squalificat 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1                                                       GARA 10 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) BATTOCCHIO ENEA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 26 92 
2) MONARI RICCARDO 2005 SPORT 2000 01 26 96 
3) ZIVERI MARCO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 27 63 
4) BACCHINI ALBERTO 2005 PODIUM NUOTO 01 31 37 
5) CASALINI EDOARDO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 32 67 
6) VENTURI RICCARDO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 34 55 
7) GHIZZONI ARONNE Luciano 2005 UNINUOTO 01 35 78 
8) PRATISSOLI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 36 74 
9) TAMARRI SIMONE 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 40 68 
10) RIVAROLI MASSIMILIANO 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 40 71 
11) GODOLI GIAN MARCO 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 41 73 
12) NUCCI EDOARDO 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 43 46 
13) BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO 2005 GENS AQUATICA 01 44 42 
14) MANFREDINI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 45 25 
15) REGGIANI RICCARDO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 47 41 
16) ZUCCHINI EDOARDO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 48 07 
17) CAVALLINI SIMONE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 49 02 
18) VALDESALICI JACOPO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 49 45 
19) MONTANARI DAVIDE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 50 34 
20) BERTI SIMONE 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 50 41 
21) CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 53 08 
22) VALENTINI LORENZO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 54 68 
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23) BERTELLI ANDREA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 55 51 
24) BILLI STEFANO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 56 64 
25) ATALLAH MARCO 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 57 28 
26) SCALTRITI FILIPPO 2005 UNINUOTO 01 57 67 
27) BERTOI ENRICO 2005 UNINUOTO 02 00 21 
28) VERRI SEBASTIANO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 02 06 61 
nc PENNACCHIO NICOLA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalificat 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2                                                     GARA 11 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) BUZZI BEATRICE 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 25 42 
2) ANTONUCCI LAURA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 28 78 
3) BALLARDINI ALESSIA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 30 43 
4) VICINO MATILDE 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 31 15 
5) PIERANTONI GINEVRA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 32 13 
6) PAGANINI MARTINA 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 33 52 
7) GUALDI EMMA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 34 59 
8) SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 35 34 
9) FERRARI ALICE 2005 UNINUOTO 01 37 46 
10) GOVONI OLIVIA 2005 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 38 50 
11) ANSALONI FRANCESCA 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 38 71 
11) GREGORAT SOFIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 38 71 
13) FALFERI SELVAGGIA 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 42 62 
14) CURIA GIULIA 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 42 79 
15) GARUTTI CARLOTTA 2005 DELFINO 93 01 43 49 
16) COPPA EMMA 2005 ACQUA TIME 01 44 89 
17) BERARDI ALICE 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 46 46 
18) SOLA ARIANNA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 48 08 
19) RINALDI NICOLE MIA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 48 72 
20) PACCUSSE KATIA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 48 96 
21) BULGARELLI GIADA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 49 56 
22) COMANI SARA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 52 08 
23) BERTIN FRANCESCA 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01 56 71 
nc MOLINARI GIULIA 2005 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO Squalificat 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2                                                         GARA 12 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) BIAGI ALESSANDRO 2004 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 17 25 
2) MARCHETTI SIMONE 2004 DELFINO 93 01 21 32 
3) AGUZZI EMANUELE 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 24 85 
4) SPARACO TOMMASO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 24 88 
5) CORUZZI MATTEO 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 26 48 
6) GOZZI RICCARDO 2004 UNINUOTO 01 28 23 
7) ALIBERTI PIETRO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 29 02 
8) DE LUCA ROBERTO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 29 27 
9) GONELLI MIRKO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 30 67 
10) BACCARANI FILIPPO 2004 UNINUOTO 01 32 23 
11) ANSALONI LUCA 2004 ACQUA TIME 01 33 07 
12) TALERICO LUCA 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 33 61 
13) MARZAROLI ZENO 2004 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 34 52 
14) GIAMPIETRI ALESSANDRO 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 35 45 
15) MONDINI DINO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 35 60 
16) ORLANDO KEVIN 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 35 81 
17) RICCARDI DAVIDE 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 40 58 
18) ROSSI MATTIA 2004 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 45 32 
nc MONGARDI ALESSANDRO 2004 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. Squalificat 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1                                         GARA 13 / TURNO 2 
Rec Manif    - 
Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
-------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) PANCANI ELISA ESOSA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 20 97 
2) MORINI ANGELICA 2006 UNINUOTO 01 23 91 
3) PADRONI VIRGINIA 2006 DELFINO 93 01 29 04 
4) FIORINI MARTINA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 29 87 
5) VEGGETTI MICHELA 2006 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 30 64 
6) TUDOR ROBERTA 2006 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 39 22 
7) VACCHI BEATRICE 2006 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 40 79 
8) MEZZANOTTE MATILDE 2006 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 41 32 
9) CECCHETTI ASIA 2006 GENS AQUATICA 01 48 27 
10) SPAGGIARI ISABEL 2006 UNINUOTO 01 48 92 
11) ALBERANI MADDALENA 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 49 45 
nc BENDINI FEDERICA 2006 SPORT 2000 Squalificat 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1                                              GARA 14 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) PIVETTI LEONARDO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 19 72 
2) VARINI SAMUELE 2005 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 20 54 
3) GASPERI DENIS 2005 SWIM TEAM LUGO A.S.D. 01 23 15 
4) BERTONCELLI ANDREA 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 24 01 
5) PRATISSOLI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 25 30 
6) DAVOLIO NICHOLAS 2005 UNINUOTO 01 26 39 
7) BONZAGNI ENRICO 2005 SPORT 2000 01 27 27 
8) LUGLI MATTIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 28 13 
9) GRILLO FRANCESCO 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 31 03 
10) MERIGHI DIEGO 2005 POL. UISP CASTEL SAN PIETRO 01 36 64 
11) VENTURI RICCARDO 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 37 17 
12) BIGIANI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 37 70 
13) GRILLINI MARCO 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 38 50 
14) MADURERI THOMAS 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 38 71 
15) TOMEI LUCA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 38 86 
16) MANFREDINI GABRIELE 2005 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 40 34 
17) CAPPI MARCO 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 41 63 
nc BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO 2005 GENS AQUATICA Ritirato 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2                                          GARA 15 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) BRAGAGLIA GRETA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 22 95 
2) FAIETTI GIORGIA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 24 13 
3) MASINA GIORGIA 2005 SPORT 2000 01 26 62 
4) GUALDI BIANCA 2005 UNINUOTO 01 29 99 
5) ODIERNO SARA 2005 COOP CONS NE PARMA 01 31 50 
6) VICINI VALENTINA 2005 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 35 35 
7) CANDINI SABRINA 2005 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 36 87 
8) FERRARI ALICE 2005 UNINUOTO 01 40 62 
9) MICHELINI SARA 2005 WESPORT MODENA S.S.D. S.R.L. 01 42 23 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2                                             GARA 16 / TURNO 2 
 

Pos. Atleta Anno Società Tempo P.Soc. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1) GONELLI MIRKO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 12 71 
2) BENASSI MARCO 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01 13 71 
3) REBOSIO ALESSANDRO 2004 GENS AQUATICA 01 17 45 
4) TAGLIATTI THOMAS 2004 DELFINO 93 01 20 69 
5) DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA 2004 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 20 76 
6) SITA' RICCARDO 2004 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO 01 21 22 
7) CASSI ANDREA 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 21 47 
8) MANFREDINI NICOLO' 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 21 70 
9) TOSI LUCA 2004 POLIV. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01 22 09 
10) TOSCANO DANIELE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 22 97 
11) RIVELLI TOMMASO 2004 CUS FERRARA ASD 01 23 05 
12) BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 2004 SPORT 2000 01 23 34 
13) SERRA MATTEO 2004 ACQUA TIME 01 24 02 
14) BIAGI ALESSANDRO 2004 POLISPORTIVA MASI 01 24 84 
15) BELLINI SAMUELE 2004 UNINUOTO 01 27 76 
16) VALENTINI PAOLO 2004 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO 01 29 77 
17) D'AMICO RICCARDO 2004 ARCOVEGGIO DLF NUOTO BO 01 31 13 
18) PIOLA MATTEO 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 31 71 
19) BERNARDELLI CHRISTIAN 2004 PODIUM NUOTO 01 33 72 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


